
No Mata_KuliahKelas NIM Nama Tidak_HadirSakit Izin Hadir
1 70724135 - GeopolitikB 1870750094JHOSUA LEONARDO1 0 1 4
2 70724135 - GeopolitikB 1870750065BIMO ADI PRADONO1 1 1 3
3 70724135 - GeopolitikB 1870750902JUINDO S 1 1 2 12
4 70724135 - GeopolitikB 1870750084RENALDI CHRISTIAN HASAHATAN SIREGAR SIAGIAN0 0 4 12
5 70724135 - GeopolitikB 1870750056RAHEL ANASTASYA PASARIBU1 1 5 9
6 70724135 - GeopolitikB 1870750055GISELA ANDARESTA 0 1 0 15
7 70724135 - GeopolitikB 1870750052CHRISTINA MONICA0 2 0 14
8 70724135 - GeopolitikB 1870750090GLORIA NATHALIA HANA DHENA1 1 1 13
9 70724135 - GeopolitikB 1870750048ERICK ANDERSSON BOKY0 0 0 16

10 70724135 - GeopolitikB 1870750086JEREMY DANIEL 0 0 1 15
11 70724135 - GeopolitikB 1870750060CRYSTAL MICHELLE JORDAN0 1 4 11
12 70724135 - GeopolitikB 1870750047ADRIAN GRATIA LANTU SELVARETNAM0 1 0 15
13 70724135 - GeopolitikB 1870750045ELFRINE HINGIS MANAMPIRING0 1 2 13
14 70724135 - GeopolitikB 1870750097MIKHAIL ADAM 1 2 0 13
15 70724135 - GeopolitikB 1870750043KRISTINA HUTAGALUNG0 0 0 16
16 70724135 - GeopolitikB 1870750042MUHAMAD ANDHIKA PRADANA1 0 1 14
17 70724135 - GeopolitikB 1870750057HINGGIL LARASATI 0 0 0 16
18 70724135 - GeopolitikB 1870750039BRYAN ARTHURICO MARTEN0 0 1 15
19 70724135 - GeopolitikB 1870750044CORNELIUS DANIEL PANGIHUTAN SITUMEANG1 3 3 9
20 70724135 - GeopolitikB 1870750036RUDI KOGOYA 0 0 3 13
21 70724135 - GeopolitikB 1870750035RETTA MARITO TAMBUNAN0 4 1 11
22 70724135 - GeopolitikB 1870750085TIMOTHY ROMPIES 1 1 0 14
23 70724135 - GeopolitikB 1870750046NESTOR RIDO YOHANNES NAINGGOLAN1 1 4 10
24 70724135 - GeopolitikB 1870750062ELISABET ARDININGSIH WIKO0 0 5 11
25 70724135 - GeopolitikB 1870750054GLORIA NOVELA TINA BAWOLE0 0 1 15
26 70724135 - GeopolitikB 1870750018YOSUA CAHYA PRASETYA0 0 0 16
27 70724135 - GeopolitikB 1870750053RANA YUSRIANTI MEILINA1 0 2 13
28 70724135 - GeopolitikB 1870750033EVANGELISTA MYRA HARDI CHRISSELINA0 0 1 15
29 70724135 - GeopolitikB 1870750049ADINDA SALSABILLA RIYALDA0 0 1 15
30 70724135 - GeopolitikB 1870750002PIETRO SANTIAGO FELIX ABBADI TOWOLIU0 1 3 12
31 70724135 - GeopolitikB 1970750042EVELINE FENI TAMPUBOLON0 1 0 15
32 70724135 - GeopolitikB 1770750803ACHTERSON ANDRE RUMAINUM1 3 2 10
33 70724135 - GeopolitikB 1770750083DJORDHY ALESSANDRO0 0 4 12
34 70724135 - GeopolitikB 1870750059MERY SISKA 0 0 4 12
35 70724135 - GeopolitikB 1870750037RENALDA ESTER ANGKOW0 0 3 13
36 70724135 - GeopolitikB 1770750070RENATA IGLESYANNA1 3 2 10
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NIM Nama_MahasiswaTugas UTS UAS Nilai_AkhirGrade
1770750070RENATA IGLESYANNA80 78.15 80 79.44 A-
1770750083DJORDHY ALESSANDRO80 78.15 80 79.44 A-
1770750803ACHTERSON ANDRE RUMAINUM80.75 76.65 75 76.65 A-
1870750002PIETRO SANTIAGO FELIX ABBADI TOWOLIU80 80.83 95 87.75 A
1870750018YOSUA CAHYA PRASETYA80 80.83 95 87.75 A
1870750033EVANGELISTA MYRA HARDI CHRISSELINA80 80.83 95 87.75 A
1870750035RETTA MARITO TAMBUNAN81 77.83 70 74.55 B+
1870750036RUDI KOGOYA 78.75 71.16 75 74.6 B+
1870750037RENALDA ESTER ANGKOW78.73 70 75 74.25 B+
1870750039BRYAN ARTHURICO MARTEN78.73 70 75 74.25 B+
1870750042MUHAMAD ANDHIKA PRADANA81 77.83 70 74.55 B+
1870750043KRISTINA HUTAGALUNG83.75 76.6 95 87.23 A
1870750044CORNELIUS DANIEL PANGIHUTAN SITUMEANG78.75 71.16 75 74.6 B+
1870750045ELFRINE HINGIS MANAMPIRING81 77.83 70 74.55 B+
1870750046NESTOR RIDO YOHANNES NAINGGOLAN78.75 71.16 75 74.6 B+
1870750047ADRIAN GRATIA LANTU SELVARETNAM81 77.83 70 74.55 B+
1870750048ERICK ANDERSSON BOKY83.75 76.6 95 87.23 A
1870750049ADINDA SALSABILLA RIYALDA75 71.66 70 71.5 B+
1870750052CHRISTINA MONICA83.75 76.6 95 87.23 A
1870750053RANA YUSRIANTI MEILINA83.75 76.6 95 87.23 A
1870750054GLORIA NOVELA TINA BAWOLE80 78.15 80 79.44 A-
1870750055GISELA ANDARESTA80 78.15 80 79.44 A-
1870750056RAHEL ANASTASYA PASARIBU78.73 70 75 74.25 B+
1870750057HINGGIL LARASATI81 77.83 70 74.55 B+
1870750059MERY SISKA 80 80.83 95 87.75 A
1870750060CRYSTAL MICHELLE JORDAN83.75 76.6 95 87.23 A
1870750062ELISABET ARDININGSIH WIKO75 71.66 70 71.5 B+
1870750065BIMO ADI PRADONO75 71.66 70 71.5 B+
1870750083YOSUA DEVAN ATTHENTA Nilai belum masuk.
1870750084RENALDI CHRISTIAN HASAHATAN SIREGAR SIAGIAN75 71.66 70 71.5 B+
1870750085TIMOTHY ROMPIES75 71.66 70 71.5 B+
1870750086JEREMY DANIEL78.73 70 75 74.25 B+
1870750090GLORIA NATHALIA HANA DHENA75 71.66 70 71.5 B+
1870750094JHOSUA LEONARDO80 80.83 95 87.75 A
1870750097MIKHAIL ADAM78.75 71.16 75 74.6 B+
1870750902JUINDO S 78.75 71.16 75 74.6 B+
1970750042EVELINE FENI TAMPUBOLON78.73 70 75 74.25 B+
1970750046KEVIN RIZKY BRILIANDY Nilai belum masuk.


